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Socket set 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 34-pcs.

89TX

Product no. 98811908
?Eﬂﬂﬂ GTIN 4018754261017
" . Model 89TX TORX®

- \_____J

Label.

Properties.

Product highlights.

@O0 ®&

1/4,3/8, 1/2 Socket set 89TX TORX® 34 pcs.

* in a sturdy, stackable ABS plastic box

Contains 34-pieces:

3 sockets TORX® 1/4" No. 40TX: E4; Eb; E6

2 screwdriver sockets TORX® 1/4" No. 44KTX: T8; T?

4 sockets TORX® 3/8" No. 45TX: E7; E8; E10; E12

5 screwdriver sockets TORX® 3/8" No. 49TX: T10; T15; T20; T25; T27

6 sockets TORX® 1/2" No. 50TX: E11; E14; E16; E18; E20; E24

6 screwdriver sockets TORX® 1/2" No. 54TX: T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60
7 bits TORX®, with hole No. 1440-1446: T10; T15; T20; T25; T27; T30; T40
1 bit holder 1/4" No. 442: L. 32 mm

Robust tool box.

The robust tool box is particularly resilient thanks to its durable ABS plastic. It has a
high-quality, chemical-resistant hard foam insert to hold the tools securely in place.
The fasteners are particularly easy to use and can be ordered individually as spare
parts.

Everything at a glance.
The laser-engraved contents in the lid insert provide an optimal overview of the tools
within.



Technical attributes.

External square drive (inch)
Length mm (L)

Width mm (b)

Height mm (h)

Number of tools

Parts list.

1/4,3/8,1/2
417 mm
230 mm
60 mm

34 pcs.

Logistics data.

Product no.

GTIN

Weight (g)

Volume (packaged, dm3)
Packing standard
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Country of origin AWR
Region of origin

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)
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98811908
4018754261017
2420¢g

5.7546 dm3

1

nicht ear-pflichtig
82060000
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
417

230

60

2,420

0,146

0,000

417

230

60

01270004
Socket

01270005
Socket

01270006
Socket

01350008
Screwdriver socket

01350009
Screwdriver socket

02100010
Screwdriver socket

02100015
Screwdriver socket

02100020
Screwdriver socket
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02100025 02100027 02270008
Screwdriver socket Screwdriver socket Socket Socket

02270010 02270012 03100030 03100040
Socket Socket Screwdriver socket Screwdriver socket

03100045 03100050 03100055 03100060
Screwdriver socket Screwdriver socket Screwdriver socket Screwdriver socket

03270011 03270014 03270016 03270018
Socket Socket Socket Socket
03270020 03270024 08160010 08160015
Socket Socket Screwdriver bit Screwdriver bit

08160020 08160025 08160027 08160030
Screwdriver bit Screwdriver bit Screwdriver bit Screwdriver bit
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08160040 12180026 81251014
Screwdriver bit Bit holder Tool case
GTIN.

4”018754 261017H

Accessories (for).

81251014 83092013
Tool case Hard foam insert for
tool case
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